FEATURES
 100,000 Hour Lifespan (IESNA)
 10 Year or 60,000 Hour Warranty
 Square Profiled, Powder Coated Aluminum Housing
 Clear Tempered Glass Lens
 Gas-tight Silicon Seal for Wet Locations
 Surface Mounting with Bracket
 Ambient Temp Range: -30 to 130 deg F

APPLICATIONS
 Tunnels
 Overpasses
 Area/Safety Lighting
 Food Storage
 Agricultural
Available Options:
 Dimmable Ballast
888-511-7780
MHT Confidential Rev Date: Sep-10
Project:
Part Number:
Quantity:
Product # Wattage Replaces Lm/W Lumens IP Rating Size Lens
MHT-TL-100E 100
MH - 200W
HPS - 200W
77.5 7,750 65 19"x15" Glass
MHT-TL-150E 150
MH - 250W
HPS - 300W
82.5 12,375 65 22"x15" Glass
MHT-TL-200E 200
MH - 360W
HPS - 400W
82.5 16,500 65 28"x15" Glass
MHT-TL-250E 250
MH - 400W
HPS - 500W
82.5 20,625 65 28"x15" Glass
MHT-TL-300E 300
MH - 500W
HPS - 750W
87.5 26,250 65 28"x15" Glass
MHT-TL-400E 400
MH - 750W
HPS - 750W
87.5 35,000 65 48"x15" Glass
Manufactured in the USA